Shareholding Pattern : Reliance Power Limited

Quarter ending : June 2022

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category
of
sharehol
der

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

Q)

10

84,91,0
2,079

Total no.
shares
held

84,91,02,
079

Shareho
Iding as
a % of

total no.

of
shares
(calculat

ed as
per
SCRR,
1957)As
a % of

84,91,02,07
9

No. of
SHETETS
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

73,00,00,00
0

Shareho

Iding ,
asa%
assumin
g full
conversi
on of
converti
ble
securitie
s(asa
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)A
s a % of

No. of Locked in

shares

59,50,00
,000

No. of Shares

pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

20,80,35
, 749

No. of
equity
shares
held in
demateria
lized form

84,91,02,
079

(B)
Public

35,88,304

2,55,04,
69,373

2,55,04,6
9,373

75.02

2,55,04,69,3
73

75.0

61.76

0.00

0.00

2,54,37,5
9,340

(C1)
Shares
underlyin
g DRs

5,55,
014

5,565,014

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,565,014

(C2)
Shares
held by
Employe
e Trust

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter
-Non
Public

5,55,
014

5,565,014

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,565,014

Grand
Total

35,88,315

3,39,95,
71,452

5,55,
014

3,40,01,2
6,466

100.00

3,39,95,71,4
52

100.
00

73,00,00,00
0

100.00

59,50,00
,000

17.50

20,80,35
, 749

6.12

3,39,34,1
6,433




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareh Number of Votin Number of Shares
olding . . 9 Number of Locked pledged or
Rights held in each . -
as a% e in shares otherwise
class of securities
of total encumbered
no. of No. of Shares NV
shares UnderlyingOuts .
; equity
. Nos. of No. of fully (calcul tanding
Category of Entity . 4 Total nos. . shares
shareh paid up equity ated as convertible :
shareholder Type shares held " held in
olders shares held per securities -
SCRR (including CEEETED
' Class eg: zed form
1957)A Warrants)(X) X
sa%
of
(A+B+
(o%)
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/
H|n(_1u_ 5 22,12,425 22,12,425 0.07 22,12,425 0.07 0.00 0.00 22,12,425
undivided
Family
Anil D. . Promoter 1 4,65,792 4,65,792 0.01 4,65,792 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,65,792
Ambani
Jai Anshul A~ Promoter 1 25 25 0.00 25 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 25
Ambani Group
Jaianmol A. Promoter 1 4,17,439 417,439 0.01 417,439 | 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,17,439
Ambani Group
Kokila D Promoter 1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.03 916,461 | 003 0.00 0.00 9,16,461
Ambani Group
Tina A Promoter 1 412,708 4,12,708 0.01 412,708 | 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,12,708
Ambani Group
Any Other 84,68,89,65 24.9 59,50,00, 70.2 20,80,35, 24.5 84,68,89,6
(specify) 5 84,68,89,654 84,68,89,654 24.91 4 1 73,00,00,000 000 6 749 6 54
Reliance
Project
Ventures
And Promoter 1 4,25,93,925 4,25,93,925 1.25 | 4,2593,925 1.25 000 | 415000 4 97.4 4 4259392
Group 00 3 5
Managemen
t Private
Limited




Reliance

Wind
Turbine
Installators Promoter 1 3,86,16,167 3,86,16,167 114 | 3,86,16,167 1.14 0.00 000 | 3861616
- Group 7
Industries
Private
Limited
Reliance 76,15,60,73 22.4 59,50,00 78.1 || 16,65,35 218 | 76,15,60,7
Infrastructur Promoter 1 || 76,15,60,739 76,15,60,739 22.40 12,00, : 73,00,00,000 U, : 199,39, : 112,00,
asl 9 0 000 3 749 7 39
e Limited
Reliance
Innoventure Promoter 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000
s Private Group
Limited
Reliance Promoter
Capital 1 41,17,823 41,17,823 0.12 41,17,823 0.12 0.00 0.00 41,17,823
T Group
Limited
C_LFT Private Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Limited Group
Sub Total 84,91,02,07 24.9 59,50,00, 70.0 || 20,80,35, | 245 | 84,91,02,0
N 10 || 84,91,02,079 84,91,02,079 24.98 ° 8 73,00,00,000 000 7 249 o nh
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
~ 84,91,02,07 24.9 59,50,00, 70.0 || 20,80,35, | 245 | 84,91,02,0
A=AL+A2 10 || 84,91,02,079 84,91,02,079 24.98 ° 8 73,00,00,000 000 7 249 5 mh




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total No. of Locked in
shareholdin
0,
N i gs:sismailnﬁ
No. of Shareholdin SHETCH full 9
No. of full shares g% Underlying conversion No. of equity
Category & No. of > Y underlyin calculated . Outstandin shares held in
paid up Total no. No. of Voting of o
Name of the shareholde S [o} o as per Rights [o} HTETTE dematerialize
Shareholders r quity Depositor SCRR, 1957 9 convertible " d form(Not
shares held I securities ( .
y As a % of securities Be Applicable)
Receipts (A+B+C2) (including
Warrants) perct_entage
of diluted
share
capital)
BL) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Institutions
Mutual Funds/ 98 4106483 41,06,483 0.12 41,06,483 0.12 0.10 0.00 40,43,927
Foreign
Portfolio
95 264764114 26,47,64,114 7.79 26,47,64,114 7.79 6.41 0.00 26,47,64,114
Investors
Vanguard
Emerging
Markets Stock
Index Fund, A
Seri Es Of 1 35672087 3,56,72,087 1.05 3,56,72,087 1.05 0.86 0.00 3,56,72,087
Vanguard
International
Equity Index
Funds
Vanguard Total
International 1 34063528 3,40,63,528 1.00 3,40,63,528 1.00 0.82 0.00 3,40,63,528
Stock Index
Fund
Financial
Institutions/ 250 7454049 74,54,049 0.22 74,54,049 0.22 0.18 0.00 74,27,239
Banks
Insurance 12 107365265 10,73,65,265 3.16 10,73,65,265 3.16 2.60 0.00 10,73,64,547
Companies
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO 1 102758930 10,27,58,930 3.02 10,27,58,930 3.02 2.49 0.00 10,27,58,930
N OF INDIA
Any Other 220 31581 31,581 0.00 31,581 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,774
(specify)
Sub Total B1 675 383721492 38,37,21,492 11.29 38,37,21,492 11.29 9.29 0.00 38,36,04,601




B2) Central

Government/
State 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
| President of
India
Central
Government/
State
55 200731 2,00,731 0.01 2,00,731 0.01 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
| President of
India
Sub Total B2 55 200731 2,00,731 0.01 2,00,731 0.01 0.00 0.00
B3) Non-
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 3549267 978515913 97,85,15,913 28.78 97,85,15,913 28.78 23.70 0.00 97,26,82,360
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of 12358 101085595 1,01,08,55,95 29.73 1,01,08,55,95 29.73 24,48 0.00 1,01,08,53,07
9 9 9 3
Rs. 2 Lacs
(A'Sr;));g;;)er 25949 177175278 17,71,75,278 5.21 17,71,75,278 5.21 4.29 0.00 17,66,19,306
Non-Resident 20471 54035395 5,40,35,395 1.59 5,40,35,395 1.59 1.31 0.00 5,36,21,890
Indian (NRI)
Clearing 168 2493365 24,93,365 0.07 24,93,365 0.07 0.06 0.00 24,93,365
Members
Bodies
5291 120638524 12,06,38,524 3.55 12,06,38,524 3.55 2.92 0.00 12,05,03,528
Corporate
Overseas
Corporate 19 7994 7,994 0.00 7,994 0.00 0.00 0.00 523
Bodies
Sub Total B3 3587574 2166547lg 2,16,65,47,12 63.73 2,16,65,47,12 63.73 52 46 0.00 2,16,01,54,73
B=B1+B2+B3 3588304 25504693; 2,55,04,69,3; 75.02 2,55,04,69,3; 75.02 61.76 0.00 2,54,37,59,33




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of Shares Numkb%r of
No. of fully . Underlying Locked in Number of equity
Category & Name paid up NEE, B ElETES O G SR % Outstanding SHEUES ) shares held in
of the e @ equity U ST 17) SIS calculated as pen convertible dematerialized
shareholder(lll) Depository held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % .
Shareholders(l) shares Receipts(V]) IV+V4VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIIl) securities form(XIV)(Not
held(1V) P (including Applicable)
Warrants)(X)
Cl)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Custodian/DR 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
Holder
Sub Total C1 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
C=C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,55,014




Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of the registered owner

(n

Details of the SBO (I)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*: (ll1)

Whether by virtue of:

Date of creation
/ acquisition of

Rights on significant
distributable Exercise Exercise of _ beneficial
Nationality Nationality | Shares dividend or any of significant interest# (1V)
other control influence
distribution
Reliance Project
1 | AMD- o Gia Ventures and India 1 1 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani Management
Private Limited
Reliance Wind
Anil D Turbine
2 T India Installators India 1 1 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani . .
Industries Private
Limited
Anil D. Reliance
3 Ambani India Innoventures India 0 0 Yes No 08/02/2019
Private Limited
Anil D Reliance
4 T India Infrastructure India 22 22 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani Limited




