<u>Shareholding Pattern : Reliance Power Limited</u>

Quarter ending: June 2022

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

					Shareho Iding as				Shareho Iding , as a % assumin	No. of Lo		No. of S pledge otherv encumb	ed or vise	
Category of sharehol der	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shar es unde rlying Depo sitory Rece ipts	Total no. shares held	a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital)A s a % of (A+B+C 2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held(b)	No. of equity shares held in demateria lized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	10	84,91,0 2,079		84,91,02, 079	24.98	84,91,02,07 9	24.9 8	73,00,00,00	38.24	59,50,00 ,000	70.07	20,80,35 ,749	24.50	84,91,02, 079
(B) Public	35,88,304	2,55,04, 69,373		2,55,04,6 9,373	75.02	2,55,04,69,3 73	75.0 2		61.76		0.00		0.00	2,54,37,5 9,340
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs	1		5,55, 014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust		_			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public	1		5,55, 014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
Grand Total	35,88,315	3,39,95, 71,452	5,55, 014	3,40,01,2 6,466	100.00	3,39,95,71,4 52	100. 00	73,00,00,00	100.00	59,50,00 ,000	17.50	20,80,35 ,749	6.12	3,39,34,1 6,433

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Entity Type	Nos. of shareh olders		No. of share		Shareh olding as a % of total no. of	Number of \ Rights held in class of sect	n each	No. of Shares	Number of I in shar		Number of S pledged otherwi encumbe	or se	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form
Category of shareholder			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	s underl ying Depos itory Recei pts	Total nos. shares held	shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	UnderlyingOuts tanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	Class eg: X	Tota I	
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00	
Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		5	22,12,425		22,12,425	0.07	22,12,425	0.07			0.00		0.00	22,12,425
Anil D. Ambani	Promoter	1	4,65,792		4,65,792	0.01	4,65,792	0.01			0.00		0.00	4,65,792
Jai Anshul A Ambani	Promoter Group	1	25		25	0.00	25	0.00			0.00		0.00	25
Jaianmol A. Ambani	Promoter Group	1	4,17,439		4,17,439	0.01	4,17,439	0.01			0.00		0.00	4,17,439
Kokila D Ambani	Promoter Group	1	9,16,461		9,16,461	0.03	9,16,461	0.03			0.00		0.00	9,16,461
Tina A Ambani	Promoter Group	1	4,12,708		4,12,708	0.01	4,12,708	0.01			0.00		0.00	4,12,708
Any Other (specify)		5	84,68,89,654		84,68,89,654	24.91	84,68,89,65 4	24.9 1	73,00,00,000	59,50,00, 000	70.2 6	20,80,35, 749	24.5 6	84,68,89,6 54
Reliance Project Ventures And Managemen t Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	4,25,93,925		4,25,93,925	1.25	4,25,93,925	1.25			0.00	4,15,00,0 00	97.4 3	4,25,93,92 5

Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	3,86,16,167	3,86,16,167	1.14	3,86,16,167	1.14			0.00		0.00	3,86,16,16 7
Reliance Infrastructur e Limited	Promoter	1	76,15,60,739	76,15,60,739	22.40	76,15,60,73 9	22.4 0	73,00,00,000	59,50,00, 000	78.1 3	16,65,35, 749	21.8 7	76,15,60,7 39
Reliance Innoventure s Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00			0.00		0.00	1,000
Reliance Capital Limited	Promoter Group	1	41,17,823	41,17,823	0.12	41,17,823	0.12			0.00		0.00	41,17,823
CLE Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		10	84,91,02,079	84,91,02,079	24.98	84,91,02,07 9	24.9 8	73,00,00,000	59,50,00, 000	70.0 7	20,80,35, 749	24.5 0	84,91,02,0 79
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		10	84,91,02,079	84,91,02,079	24.98	84,91,02,07 9	24.9 8	73,00,00,000	59,50,00, 000	70.0 7	20,80,35, 749	24.5 0	84,91,02,0 79

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

									Total shareholdin		ocked in	
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholde r	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants)	g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held(b	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	98	4106483		41,06,483	0.12	41,06,483	0.12		0.10		0.00	40,43,927
Foreign Portfolio Investors	95	264764114		26,47,64,114	7.79	26,47,64,114	7.79		6.41		0.00	26,47,64,114
Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock Index Fund, A Seri Es Of Vanguard International Equity Index Funds	1	35672087		3,56,72,087	1.05	3,56,72,087	1.05		0.86		0.00	3,56,72,087
Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund	1	34063528		3,40,63,528	1.00	3,40,63,528	1.00		0.82		0.00	3,40,63,528
Financial Institutions/ Banks	250	7454049		74,54,049	0.22	74,54,049	0.22		0.18		0.00	74,27,239
Insurance Companies	12	107365265		10,73,65,265	3.16	10,73,65,265	3.16		2.60		0.00	10,73,64,547
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N OF INDIA	1	102758930		10,27,58,930	3.02	10,27,58,930	3.02		2.49		0.00	10,27,58,930
Any Other (specify)	220	31581		31,581	0.00	31,581	0.00		0.00		0.00	4,774
Sub Total B1	675	383721492		38,37,21,492	11.29	38,37,21,492	11.29		9.29		0.00	38,36,04,601

B2) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	55	200731	2	2,00,731	0.01	2,00,731	0.01	0.00	0.00	
Sub Total B2	55	200731	2	2,00,731	0.01	2,00,731	0.01	0.00	0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3549267	978515913	97,85	5,15,913	28.78	97,85,15,913	28.78	23.70	0.00	97,26,82,360
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	12358	101085595 9	1,01,0	9 9 9 8,55,95	29.73	1,01,08,55,95 9	29.73	24.48	0.00	1,01,08,53,07
Any Other (specify)	25949	177175278	17,71	,75,278	5.21	17,71,75,278	5.21	4.29	0.00	17,66,19,306
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	20471	54035395	5,40),35,395	1.59	5,40,35,395	1.59	1.31	0.00	5,36,21,890
Clearing Members	168	2493365	24	1,93,365	0.07	24,93,365	0.07	0.06	0.00	24,93,365
Bodies Corporate	5291	120638524	12,06	5,38,524	3.55	12,06,38,524	3.55	 2.92	0.00	12,05,03,528
Overseas Corporate Bodies	19	7994		7,994	0.00	7,994	0.00	0.00	0.00	523
Sub Total B3	3587574	216654715 0	2,16,6	65,47,15 0	63.73	2,16,65,47,15 0	63.73	52.46	0.00	2,16,01,54,73 9
B=B1+B2+B3	3588304	255046937 3	2,55,0)4,69,37 3	75.02	2,55,04,69,37 3	75.02	61.76	0.00	2,54,37,59,34 0

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Lo	umber of ocked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00			0.00	5,55,014
Sub Total C1	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00			0.00	5,55,014
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00			0.00	5,55,014

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Sr.No Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the regis	Detai	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)								
		· ·	(II)	(11)		Whether by virtue of:							
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	voting dividend or any of signif		Exercise of significant influence	/ acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)			
1	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Project Ventures and Management Private Limited	India	1	1		Yes	No	08/02/2019			
2	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	India	1	1		Yes	No	08/02/2019			
3	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	India	0	0		Yes	No	08/02/2019			
4	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Infrastructure Limited	India	22	22		Yes	No	08/02/2019			